Shareholding Pattern

GUJARAT HOTELS LTD.

Security Code :507960 Quarter Ending :December 2009
Date Begin : 01 Oct 2009 Date End : 31 Dec 2009
Total Total No. of Shares Total Shareholding S plgdged of
No. of : o otherwise
Category of Shareholder No. of held in Dematerialized as a % of Total No.
Shareholders encumbered
Shares Form of Shares
Number As a
As a % of As a % of of % of Total
(A+B) (A+B+C) shares No. of
Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Bodies Corporate 2 1893852 159945 50.00 50.00 0 0.00
Sub Total 2 1893852 159945 50.00 50.00 0 0.00
(2) Foreign
Total shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A) 2 1893852 159945 50.00 50.00 0 0.00
(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
Financial Institutions / Banks 2 200 0 0.01 0.01 0 0.00
2 200 0 0.01 0.01 0 0.00

Sub Total

(2) Non-Institutions



Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1
lakh

Any Others (Specify)
Non Resident Indians
Hindu Undivided Families
Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against

which Depository Receipts have been
issued

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Notes:

140

6602

492

422

70

7241

7243

7245

7245

267299

1205299

198229

222636

185910

36726

1893463

1893663

3787515

3787515

262699

769172

198229

100536

63810

36726

1330636

1330636

1490581

1490581

7.06

31.82

5.23

5.88

4.91

0.97

49.99

50.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

7.06

31.82

5.23

5.88

4.91

0.97

49.99

50.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



