Shareholding Pattern

	GUJARAT HOTELS LTD.						
Security Code: 507960 Date Begin: 01 Oct 2009				Quarter Ending :December 2009 Date End : 31 Dec 2009			
Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form		nareholding of Total No. s	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1) Indian							
Bodies Corporate	2	1893852	159945	50.00	50.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	2	1893852	159945	50.00	50.00	0	0.00
(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	2	1893852	159945	50.00	50.00	0	0.00
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
Financial Institutions / Banks	2	200	0	0.01	0.01	0	0.00
Sub Total	2	200	0	0.01	0.01	0	0.00
(2) Non-Institutions							

Bodies Corporate	140	267299	262699	7.06	7.06	0	0.00
Individuals							
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	6602	1205299	769172	31.82	31.82	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	7	198229	198229	5.23	5.23	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	492	222636	100536	5.88	5.88	0	0.00
Non Resident Indians	422	185910	63810	4.91	4.91	0	0.00
Hindu Undivided Families	70	36726	36726	0.97	0.97	0	0.00
Sub Total	7241	1893463	1330636	49.99	49.99	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	7243	1893663	1330636	50.00	50.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	7245	3787515	1490581	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	7245	3787515	1490581	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

Notes: